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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATIO N Run Date: 12/10/2024
November 2024
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL = ACCUM FULL
Day DONNELLS ' BEARDSLEY | rorAL AF. CF.S. | INFLOWC.F.S | RIVERC.F.S NQB‘;T:*
RESERVOIR RESERVOIR -F.

1 30,924 38,666 69,590 -631 -318 629 311 18.8
2 30,763 38,247 69,010 -580 -292 615 323 19.5
3 30,612 37,763 68,375 -635 -320 495 175 19.8
4 30412 37,707 68,119 -256 -129 643 514 20.8
5 30,222 37,778 68,000 -119 -60 441 381 21.6
6 29,982 37,870 67,852 -148 -75 611 536 22.6
7 29,483 38,272 67,755 -97 -49 492 443 235
8 28,753 38,943 67,696 -59 -30 486 456 24.4
9 28,335 39,216 67,551 -145 -73 453 380 25.2
10 27,905 39,540 67,445 -106 -53 492 439 26.1
11 27,489 39,897 67,386 -59 -30 491 461 27.0
12 27,074 40,213 67,287 -99 -50 519 469 27.9
13 26,509 40,697 67,206 -81 -41 458 417 28.7
14 25,977 41,088 67,065 -141 -71 378 307 29.3
15 25473 41,517 66,990 -75 -38 474 436 30.2
16 25,060 41,811 66,871 -119 -60 409 349 309
17 24,645 42,105 66,750 -121 -61 345 284 31.5
18 24,293 42,379 66,672 -78 -39 439 400 32.2
19 23,547 43,041 66,588 -84 -42 490 448 33.1
20 22,290 44,129 66,419 -169 -85 451 366 339
21 21,591 44,531 66,122 -297 -150 542 392 34.6
22 20,921 44,638 65,559 -563 -284 849 565 35.8
23 20,536 44,622 65,158 -401 -202 1,206 1,004 37.7
24 20,200 44,423 64,623 -535 -270 725 455 38.7
25 19,641 44,455 64,096 -527 -266 945 679 40.0
26 19,252 44,396 63,648 -448 -226 1,176 950 419
27 18,857 44,225 63,082 -566 -285 781 496 42.9
28 18,401 44,113 62,514 -568 -286 693 407 43.7
29 17,813 44,107 61,920 -594 -299 756 457 44.6
30 17,734 43,973 61,707 -213 -107 693 586 45.7

Totals -8,514 13,886

Acre - Feet 27,543

* October 1, 2024 to date



